Election: 2005 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 35553
Ballots Cast: 9865

Voter Turnout: 28%
Active Precincts: 61

Contest: CARLINVILLE TOWNSHIP - TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

BOB BALLINGER (NP)
JOHN FLORI (NP)
JOHN KOSTER (NP)
BETTY WILLEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

NO CANDIDATE (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 1
Candidate Name

BOB BALLINGER (NP)
JOHN FLORI (NP)
BETTY WILLEN (NP)
JOHN KOSTER (NP)
Write-in (NP)

NO CANDIDATE (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 2
Candidate Name

BOB BALLINGER (NP)
JOHN FLORI (NP)

JOHN KOSTER (NP)
BETTY WILLEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

NO CANDIDATE (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 3
Candidate Name

BOB BALLINGER (NP)
JOHN FLORI (NP)

JOHN KOSTER (NP)
BETTY WILLEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

NO CANDIDATE (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 4
Candidate Name

BOB BALLINGER (NP)
JOHN KOSTER (NP)
JOHN FLORI (NP)

Total Votes
1177

1067

1033

1011

6

0

Total Votes
245

214

204

203

0

0

Total Votes
216

199

188

187

1

0

Total Votes
316

283

276

275

5

0

Total Votes
40
38
36

Vote %
27.41
24.85
24.06
23.54
0.14

0

Vote %
28.29
24.71
23.56
23.44
0

0

Vote %
27.31
25.16
23.77
23.64
0.13

0

Vote %
27.36
24.5
23.9
23.81
0.43

0

Vote %
27.21
25.85
24.49
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BETTY WILLEN (NP)
NO CANDIDATE (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 5
Candidate Name

BOB BALLINGER (NP)
JOHN FLORI (NP)

JOHN KOSTER (NP)
BETTY WILLEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

NO CANDIDATE (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 6
Candidate Name

BOB BALLINGER (NP)
JOHN FLORI (NP)

JOHN KOSTER (NP)
BETTY WILLEN (NP)

NO CANDIDATE (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Total Votes
199

189

183

179

0

0

Total Votes
161

146

145

133

0

0

22.45

Vote %
26.53
25.2
24.4
23.87
0

0

Vote %
27.52
24.96
24.79
22.74
0

0
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